TF-HSB-835P-A11-VE
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1211103367
(TF)COIL.3.3uH 6.4A.20%.SMD.永
馳.YC0804#3R3MS
YOUTH YC0804#3R3MS E201757,
1214309006
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90
Ohm(100Mhz).2.0*1.2mm
.SMD.GOTREND.GTHW2012PE-900T
GOTREND GTHW2012PE-
900T E218438 / E84081,
1315970110
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 High-Side
Switch.RICHTEK.RT9701PBL
RICHTEK RT9701PBL E219878,
1651203291
(TF)IC SKT PLCC.SMD.32P(9P*7P).PRECI-
DIP(LEASONIC).PLCC-L-32F-9-D
PRECI-
DIP(LEASON
IC)
PLCC-L-32F-9-D E53829,
1651592492
(TF)DDR
SKT.184P.DIP.FOXCONN.AT09211-D5-4F
FOXCONN AT09211-D5-4F E93750,
1651608990
(TF)ZIF mPGA478B SKT.SMD.for PENTIUM
4.FOXCONN.2D25616-2747-01
FOXCONN 2D25616-2747-
01 E93750 UL94V-0,
1652508212
(TF)PHONE JACK.8P.90D.(F).RJ45
W/Transformer &
LED.BOTHHAND.LU1T516-43 LF
BOTHHAND LU1T516-43 LF E130155,E174837,
1653002100
(TF)PIN
HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
JVE 21B12564-
XXS10B-01G-6/3 E107536 UL94V-0,
1653002101 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653004200
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-01G-
6/3-VXX
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653005201 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653005205
(TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).W/O PIN9
2.0mm.DIP
1=>JVE
2=>HO-BASE
1=>21N22050-
10S10B-01G-
4/2.8-V1-G
2=>@165300520
E54695,E52579,
1653006101 (TF)PIN HEADER.6*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653205203
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.凱
CATCH 1147-000-10S
E132701 UL94V-0
,
1653213203
(TF)BOX
HEADER.13*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.凱
迅.1147-000-26S
CATCH 1147-000-26S E132701 UL94V-0
,
1653217205
(TF)BOX
HEADER.17*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP W/O
PIN5.凱迅.1137-000-34SA
CATCH 1137-000-34SA E107536A UL94V-
0,
1653220208
(TF)BOX
HEADER.20*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP W/O
PIN20(Blue).凱迅.1137-020-40SA
CATCH 1137-020-40SA E107536(A)
UL94V-0,
1653300100 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(YELLOW) JVE 27S1002-
OPS60B-01G-Y
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,E59481,
Date:2008/01/04
1
TF-HSB-835P-A11-VE
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
Date:2008/01/04
1653900035
(TF)Compact Flash Header.1.27mm.Ejector for
Type II.SPEED TECH.N003@0011-210
SPEED TECH N003@0011-210 E235269
1653925216
(TF)Compact Flash
Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm pitch.for
TypeII.SPEED TECH.N016@0140-
004+N01P4011-0099
SPEED TECH
N016@0140-
004+N01P4011-
0099
E192672,
1654515308
(TF)D-SUB H/D
CONNECTOR.15P.90D.(F).Blue.DIP.凱
迅.3125-000-15SB
CATCH 3125-000-15SB E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1654606200
(TF)MINI DIN RECEPT
TABLE.6P.90D.(F).W/SPRING
DIP.CONTEK.MAN3061F1G401
CONTEK MAN3061F1G40
1
E130155(M) 94V-
0,
1654804101
(TF)USB CONNECTOR SINGLE
PORT.Upright.4P.90D(M).良勖.KS-001VF-
ANW-L
TechBest KS-001VF-
ANW-L E90350 UL94V-0,
1654907006
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.ASTRON.97-
0905HB-7-R
ASTRON 97-0905HB-7-R E106764,
1655003010
(TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.CATC
H.1190-700-03S
CATCH 1190-700-03S E119177(M)
UL94V-0,
1655003022
(TF)WAFER
BOX.3P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK DIP.凱
迅.1191-700-03S
CATCH 1191-700-03S E119177(M)
UL94V-0 ,
1655005021
(TF)WAFER
BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK.DIP.HO-
BASE.2503-WS-5
HO-BASE 2503-WS-5
E53898 UL94V-
0,E44716 UL94V-
2,
1655404020
(TF)ATX POWER
CONNECTOR.2P*2.180D.DIP.凱迅.1121-
700-04S
CATCH 1121-700-04S E132701 UL94V-0,
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-
02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E119177 (M)
UL94V-0,
1700060192
(TF)Cable.6P-6P-6P.19cm.IVORY
PS2/KB&Mouse
1=>CATCH
2=>HO-BASE
1=>A003-114
2=>@170006019
2
E119932(S),
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
UL2725,UL2464,
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1701100305
(TF)Flat Cable.9P/DB9P MALE.10P/2.0mm
Pitch/IDC NO FOLD.30cm.W/BRACKET
CATCH A002-014
UL2651,E72332,E
107536(M)
UL94V-0,E209329
ULVW-
1,E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E212834,E56070
(S)
UL94HB E186230
2
TF-HSB-835P-A11-VE
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
Date:2008/01/04
1701260307
(TF)Flat Cable.9P/DB9P MALE&25P DB25P
FEMALE.10P 2mm&26P 2mm/IDC NO
FOLD.30cm.W/BKT.凱迅.A002-015
CATCH A002-015
UL2651 VW-
1,E72332,E107536
(M) UL94V-0,
1701340704 (TF)Flat Cable.34P.70cm.GRAY for FDD CATCH A003-246
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,UL2651
VW-1,
1701400453
(TF)Cable.40P 2.54mm IDC W/Nose
W/Fold.40P 2.54mm IDC W/Nose
W/Fold.45cm.Blue ATA-100
CATCH B016-009-2 E107536(M) 94V-
0,E101344,
1703030501
(TF)Wire.3P 2.5mm Housing.3P 2.5mm
Housing.50cm
CATCH A003-232
E170689 VW-
1,E41797(M),E144
392 UL94V-
0,E108485(S) VW-
1,E132701 VW-
1,E108485(S)
ULVW-1,E191023,
1709070780 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.78cm CATCH A003-217
E119932,E179065
VW-1,E118289
UL94V-
0,E101344,E83005
(M) UL94V-0,
1709100201 (TF)Usb Cable.20cm2.0mm.W/Bracket CATCH 1709100201
E101344 VW-
1,E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E209436,E10753
6(M) UL94V-0 ,
1752310000
(TF)PolySwitch.8V.1.1A(Max
40A).TYCO.miniSMDC110F-2
TYCO miniSMDC110F-
2 E74889,
1998666626
(TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.兌
軒.PAD 15*15*1T
SPRING
SPREAD PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600 E107536(M) 94V-
9681666600 (TF)Cable ASSY.for SBC Series CATCH A003-252
E144392 UL94V-
0,E108485(S) VW-
1,E132701 VW-1,
175011901C
(TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-
LF
MAXELL CR2032M1S8-LF MH12568(N),E255
532,
175910000A
(TF)Buzzer.SMD.5V.80mA.90dB.KINGSTAT
E.KSSGJ5D26
KINGSTATE KSSGJ5D26 E59481,
1907835P02 (TF)PCB.HSB-835P.Rev.A1.1.10Layers Green HIPER E224709
M13835A000
(TF)Heat sink.BLACK.38*31*25mm.HSB-
835A.亞晶.ACE-CM378C1-383125-BLACK
ACE ACE-CM378C1-
383125-BLACK E41938,
3